
Stop # Stop Details Time

Leave BUS GARAGE 6:45

Go to Glen Dale - left on 13th Street

1 303 Thirteenth Street - 5th house on the left (CROSS) 6:51

Turn right on Tomlinson Avenue

Go to 7th and Tomlinson - cross at the light - turn left on Jefferson - turn left 

onto Fourth Street

2 Corner of Washington and Fourth Street (CROSS) 6:55

Turn left onto Washington - make a left onto Route 86

3 Madison Avenue on right 6:57

4 Lilac Road on left (CROSS) 6:58

5 Darwood Estates (CROSS) 6:59

6 Top O' Hill Lane on right 7:00

7 1601 Glen Dale Heights Road - house on right with chain-linked fence 7:02

8 Locust Lane on right and Reilly Hill Road on left (CROSS) 7:03

Pull over at Markey Lane to let traffic pass

9 North Green Hills Drive on right 7:05

10 2819 Glen Dale Heights Road - red roof house on right after Moss Lane 7:06

11 Hickory Lane on right 7:08

12 Skyview Estates - on right at stone wall 7:09

13 Williamsburg Farms on left - Second exit across from Sunset Lane (CROSS) 7:09

14 Benwood Hill on right (Marshall Drive) 7:11

15 SHERRARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:14

16
HILLTOP ELEMENTARY - Go back down Route 86 (allowed early dropoff)

Wait for Bus #53 to get an elementary student
7:20

Turn left onto Rte 88 - turn right onto Rte 86 (at Butch's Corner)

17 1793 Grand View Road on left at cell tower on right (CROSS) 7:29

18 Reilly Hill Road - next house on the left - fenced in yard 7:29

19
ON FRIDAYS ONLY

1601 Glen Dale Heights Road - next house on left - chain-linked fence (CROSS)
7:30

20 Hillcrest Lane on left (CROSS) 7:30

21 Beuna Vista Drive (CROSS) 7:31
22 527 Glen Dale Heights Road - carport with red roof on left (CROSS) 7:32
23 Midway Lane on left (CROSS) 7:33

24 Lane on right across from Hair Cottage 7:34

25 GLEN DALE ELEMENTARY 7:40

26 JOHN MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL 7:45

BUS GARAGE                                                                                     7:50

YOU MAY HAVE A MIDDAY RUN WITH THIS ROUTE.

Bus # 86-20  - Stop Schedule - AM
Driver - Katie Brooks                      Location - Glen Dale

Revised 12.19.2024                     *denotes seldom rides



Stop # Stop Details Time

Leave BUS GARAGE behind Bus #55 2:45

1 Go to GLEN DALE ELEMENTARY (Load) 3:00

Go up Rt. 86 toward Sherrard

2 Hillcrest Lane on right 3:05

3
ON FRIDAYS ONLY

1601 Glen Dale Heights Road - house on right - chain-linked fence
3:06

4 Locust Lane on right 3:06

5 Box 1793 on the right at cell towers on the left 3:07

6 SHERRARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:12

7 HILLTOP ELEMENTARY (drop one student off for Bus #53 at the front doors) 3:16

SHERRARD MIDDLE SCHOOL - Pick up aide at Sherrard Middle School teacher 

parking lot from Bus #68
Turn left onto Route 88 - turn right onto Route 86 (Butch's Corner)

8 Benwood Hill (Marshall Drive) (CROSS) 3:21

9 Sunset Lane & Williamsburg Farms (CROSS MOST) 3:23

10 Sunrise Lane on left at the end of stone wall (CROSS) 3:24

11 Hickory Lane on left (CROSS) 3:25

12 North Green Hills Drive on left (CROSS) 3:27

13 2819 Glen Dale Heights Road - red roof house on left (CROSS) 3:26

14 Reilly Hill Road on right (MAY CROSS) 3:29

15 Top O' Hill Lane on left (CROSS) 3:33

16 Darwood Estates on right 3:33

17 Lilac Drive on right 3:34

18 Madison Avenue on left (CROSS) 3:34

Make a right onto Jefferson Avenue

19 Corner of Jefferson and Fourth Street (CROSS 1) 3:35

Make a left onto Fourth Street

20 Fourth and Washington 3:35

Turn left onto Washington and turn right onto Seventh Street and cross over 

Route 2

Make a left  onto Tomlinson and go to 13th Street - make a left onto 13th Street

21 303 Thirteenth Street - second house on right 3:41

BUS GARAGE 3:45
Revised 12.19.2024                     *denotes seldom rides

Bus #86-20 - Stop Schedule - PM
Driver - Katie Brooks                        Location - Glen Dale


